
GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM
JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT :: JUDICIAL BRANCH

2nd Floor, ‘E’ Block, Assam Secretariat, Dispur, Guwahati-6
E-mail: judicialdepttassam@gmail.com, website: judicial.assam.gov.in

 
E. 278382/I/202918/2023                                          22-06-2023

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONNOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

         In cancellation of this department’s earlier Notice Inviting Quotation No.

E278382/I/196211/2023 dtd. 15.06.2023, Quotations are hereby invited from eligible

bidders for supply of the following items in the Judicial Department, Janata Bhawan,

Block -  'E', 2nd Floor, Dispur, Guwahati - 6. Scanned copy of quotation with seal and

GST number of the dealer should be submitted to the department in a sealed envelope

or through department email - "judicialdepttasssam@gmail.comjudicialdepttasssam@gmail.com" on or before 28.06.2023on or before 28.06.2023

by 4 P.M.by 4 P.M.

                                 

Sl No. Item Description Quantity
1 Almirah (Big Size, with glass doors for LR’s

library) OR  Customized Design
 4 nos.

 
               
 

 
        Yours faithfully

 
 

 
 

Secretary to the Govt. of Assam
      Judicial Department.

JDJ-13/48/2023-ESTT-JUDI-Judicial

I/202918/2023


		Sample Info
	2023-06-22T18:36:11+0530
	M.R. BARBHUIYA




